
LOT 58
VILLAGE WALK PHASE 1
PBK 2239/1289

ADAMS DIANE B L/E/
324 LOW TIDE LN
DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32124

40-2N-27-1101-0058-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4090.00

03/13/2023 NW
04/24/2024 MLU

06/22/2021 NW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

241,933
4,966
75,000

321,899
0

321,899
0

321,899
321,899

0

310,975

2703/368 3/25/2024 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS DIANE B

JEFFRIES TANYA BROW

2703/366 3/14/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS KRISTA DIANE

ADAMS DIANE B
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20005490 NEW CONSTR 227,022 08/27/2020

HX Base Yr

83519 WATKINS WALK, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,011 121.5249 121.52 244,377 2021 2021 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1630

BAS 1,630 100 2021 1,630 196,097

FGR 441 55 2021 243 29,234

FOP 173 30 2021 52 6,256

FSP 216 40 2021 86 10,346

2,460 2,011 241,933

FSP=[YR=2021] W24 BAS=[YR=2021] W15 S43 FGR=[YR=2021] S21 E21
N2 FOP=[YR=2021] E18 N6 W13 N13 W5 S19$ N19 W21$ E26 S13 E13
N47 W24 N9$ S9 E24 N9$.

FSP
2021

24

9

24

9

BAS
2021

15

43

26

13

13

47

24

9

FGR
2021

21

21
2

19

21

FOP
2021

18

6

13

13

5

19

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,254.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 4,966

4,966

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


